
 

 

COR Swim Team Jumbos Group 
Fall Session 2 

October 21 – December 18, 2025 
 

  
 
Jumbos Fall Session 2 will begin Tuesday, October 21st.  Returning Jumbos will NOT need 
to be re-registered online.  If you DO NOT wish to continue for this session, please email 
Coach Brandon (brandon@corswim.org).  Jumbos will be billed $215 for the new 13 
practice session.  Please make sure your billing information is up to date on the COR 
website (www.corswim.org).  
 
Please note: 
 

• We will not make up missed classes unless the schedule is changed by the team. 
• You will be notified if there are any schedule changes due to unforeseen 

circumstances. 
 

Jumbos ~ 2025 Fall Session 2 Schedule (13 Practices) 
 

Tuesday, Oct 21:   6:45 – 7:30 PM  Garland ISD Pool 
Thursday, Oct 23:   6:45 – 7:30 PM  Garland ISD Pool 

 
         Tuesday, Oct 28:           OFF – Instructors out   

Thursday, Oct 30:   6:45 – 7:30 PM  Garland ISD Pool 
             

Tuesday, Nov 4:   6:45 – 7:30 PM  Garland ISD Pool 
Thursday, Nov 6:   6:45 – 7:30 PM  Garland ISD Pool 

 
Tuesday, Nov 11:   6:45 – 7:30 PM  Garland ISD Pool 

         Thursday, Nov 13:           OFF – Instructors out   
 

Tuesday, Nov 18:   6:45 – 7:30 PM  Garland ISD Pool 
Thursday, Nov 20:   6:45 – 7:30 PM  Garland ISD Pool 

    
         Tues & Thurs Nov 25 & 27          OFF – Thanksgiving Break     

 
Tuesday, Dec 2:   6:45 – 7:30 PM  Garland ISD Pool 

         Thursday, Dec 4:           OFF – COR Winter Classic Meet 
 

Tuesday, Dec 9:   6:45 – 7:30 PM  Garland ISD Pool 
Thursday, Dec 11:   6:45 – 7:30 PM  Garland ISD Pool 

 
Tuesday, Dec 16:   6:45 – 7:30 PM  Garland ISD Pool 
Thursday, Dec 18:   6:45 – 7:30 PM  Garland ISD Pool 

 
** Next Session will begin after the New Year! ** 
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